
Date Start Exam Level Time Allowed Board Option Code Component

1:30pm GCSE 45 mins Edexcel GCSE 1TU0H Turkish Option H Listening

1:30pm GCSE 65 mins Edexcel GCSE 1TU0H Turkish Option H Reading

1:30pm GCSE 105 mins AQA 8192 Sociology Paper 1

1:30pm GCSE 120 mins AQA 8525B Computer Science Opt B (python) Paper 1

08:30am GCSE 70 mins OCR J250 Combined Science A (gateway) -Biology Paper 1

08:30am GCSE 105 mins OCR J247 Triple Science Biology A (gateway Science) Paper 1

1:30pm GCSE 45 mins AQA 8648H Urdu Tier H Listening

1:30pm GCSE 60 mins AQA 8648H Urdu Tier H Reading

08:30am GCSE 105 mins AQA 8700 English Language Paper 1

1:30pm GCSE 90 mins OCR J199B Classical Civilisation Option B (Clas Civ:myth And Religion Wtn)

08:30am FSKL 60 mins AQA 8725R Functional Skills English Level 2 Reading

1:30pm FSKL 60 mins AQA 8725W Fucntional Skills English Level 2 Writing

1:30pm GCSE 45 mins AQA 8633H Italian Tier H Listening

1:30pm GCSE 60 mins AQA 8633H Italian Tier H Reading

1:30pm GCSE 90 mins WJEC GCSE C690QS  Drama Written paper

08:30am GCSE 90 mins Edexcel GCSE 1MA1  Mathematics Non Calculator paper 1

1:30pm GCSE 45 mins AQA 8673H Chinese (Mandarin) Listening

1:30pm GCSE 60 mins AQA 8673H Chinese (Mandarin) Reading

1:30pm GCSE 90 mins Edexcel GCSE 1BS0 Business (Investigating Small Bus.) paper 1

08:30am GCSE 90 mins AQA 8035 Geography Paper 1

1:30pm GCSE 105 mins AQA 8100 Citizenship Studies Paper 1

08:30am GCSE 45 mins Edexcel GCSE 1AA0H Arabic Option H Listening

08:30am GCSE 35 mins AQA 8658F French Tier Foundation Listening

08:30am GCSE 45 mins AQA 8658H French Tier Higher Listening

08:30am GCSE 65 mins Edexcel GCSE 1AA0H Arabic Option H Reading

08:30am GCSE 45 mins AQA 8658F French Tier Foundation Reading

08:30am GCSE 60 mins AQA 8658H French Tier Higher Reading

1:30pm CNAT 60 mins OCR R051 Sprt Stdies: Cntmpry Issues In Sport

1:30pm GCSE 105 mins Edexcel GCSE 1PE0 Physical Education (Fitness And Body Systems)

08:30am GCSE 50 mins AQA 8702NM English Literature Option Nm Paper 1 

1:30pm GCSE 45 mins Edexcel GCSE 1GK0H Greek Option H Listening

1:30pm GCSE 45 mins AQA 8638H Bengali Tier H Bengali Listening

1:30pm GCSE 60 mins AQA 8638H Bengali Tier H Reading

1:30pm GCSE 65 mins Edexcel GCSE 1GK0H Greek Option H Reading

08:30am GCSE 35 mins AQA 8698F Spanish Tier F Listening

08:30am GCSE 45 mins AQA 8698H Spanish Tier H Listening

08:30am GCSE 45 mins AQA 8698F Spanish Tier F Reading

08:30am GCSE 60 mins AQA 8698H Spanish Tier H Reading

08:30am GCSE 70 mins OCR J250 Combined Science A (gateway) Chemistry paper 2

08:30am GCSE 105 mins OCR J248 Triple Science Chemistry A (gateway Science) Paper 1

1:30pm GCSE 105 mins AQA 8525B Computer Science Opt B (python) Paper 2

08:30am CNAT 75 mins OCR R018 Child Dev: Health & Well Being Written

08:30am GCSE 80 mins AQA 8673H Chinese (Mandarin) Tier H Writing

1:30pm GCSE 85 mins Edexcel GCSE 1AA0H Arabic Option H Writing

1:30pm GCSE 85 mins Edexcel GCSE 1TU0H Turkish Option H Writing
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08:30am GCSE 90 mins Edexcel GCSE 1MA1 Mathematics  (Calculator) paper 2

1:30pm GCSE 75 mins AQA 8035 Geography Paper 2

1:30pm GCSE 80 mins AQA 8648H Urdu Tier H Writing

08/06/2022 08:30am GCSE 105 mins AQA 8702NM English Literature Option Nm  Paper 2

08:30am GCSE 80 mins Edexcel GCSE 1HIBGK History B Option Gk (Weimar & Nazi Germany)

1:30pm GCSE 70 mins OCR J250 Combined Science A (gateway) Physics  paper 3

1:30pm GCSE 105 mins OCR J249 Triple Science Physics A (gateway Science) Paper 1

08:30am GCSE 105 mins AQA 8700 English Language Paper 2

1:30pm GCSE 75 mins Edexcel GCSE 1PE0 Physical Education (Health And Performance)

1:30pm GCSE 90 mins OCR J199B Classical Civilisation Option B (Clas Civ:roman City Life Wtn)

1:30pm GCSE 105 mins AQA 8192 Sociology Paper 2

08:30am GCSE 90 mins Edexcel GCSE 1MA1 Mathematics  (Calculator) paper 3

1:30pm CNAT 75 mins OCR R081 Creative Imedia:preproduction Skills

1:30pm GCSE 85 mins Edexcel GCSE 1GK0H Greek Option H Writing

1:30pm GCSE 90 mins Edexcel GCSE 1BS0 Business (Building A Business) paper 2

08:30am GCSE 60 mins AQA 8035 Geography Paper 3

1:30pm GCSE 80 mins AQA 8633H Italian Tier H Writing

1:30pm GCSE 80 mins AQA 8638H Bengali Tier H Writing

1:30pm GCSE 90 mins Edexcel GCSE 1ST0 Statistics Paper 1

1:30pm GCSE 105 mins AQA 8100 Citizenship Studies Paper 2

08:30am GCSE 70 mins OCR J250 Combined Science A (gateway) -Biology Paper 4

08:30am GCSE 105 mins OCR J247 Triple Science Biology A (gateway Science) Paper 2

1:30pm GCSE 45 mins Edexcel GCSE 1RU0H Russian Option H Listening

1:30pm GCSE 65 mins Edexcel GCSE 1RU0H Russian Option H Reading

1:30pm GCSE 120 mins AQA 8552E Design And Technology Written Paper

08:30am GCSE 55 mins Edexcel GCSE 1HIBGK History B Option Gk (Early Elizabethan)

1:30pm GCSE 65 mins AQA 8658F French Tier F Writing

1:30pm GCSE 80 mins AQA 8658H French Tier H Writing

08:30am GCSE 65 mins AQA 8698F Spanish Tier F Writing

08:30am GCSE 80 mins AQA 8698H Spanish Tier H Writing

1:30pm GCSE 45 mins Edexcel GCSE 1PG0H  Portuguese Option H Listening

1:30pm GCSE 45 mins AQA 8688H Polish Tier H Listening

1:30pm GCSE 45 mins Edexcel GCSE 1PN0H Persian Option H Listening

1:30pm GCSE 60 mins Edexcel GCSE 1PG0H Portuguese Option H Reading

1:30pm GCSE 60 mins AQA 8688H Polish Tier H Reading

1:30pm GCSE 65 mins Edexcel GCSE 1PN0H Persian Option H Reading

08:30am GCSE 70 mins OCR J250 Combined Science A (gateway) Chemistry paper 5

08:30am GCSE 105 mins OCR J248 Triple Science Chemistry A (gateway Science) Paper 2

1:30pm GCSE 105 mins WJEC GCSE C560P1 Food Prep And Nutrition - Written 

21/06/2022 08:30am GCSE 55 mins Edexcel GCSE 1HIBGK History B Option Gk (Superpower Relations)

22/06/2022 08:30am GCSE 75 mins WJEC GCSE C660QS Music Component 3 Appraising

08:30am GCSE 70 mins OCR J250 Combined Science A (gateway) Physics  paper 6

08:30am GCSE 105 mins OCR J249 Triple Science Physics A (gateway Science) Paper 2

24/06/2022 08:30am GCSE 90 mins Edexcel GCSE 1ST0 Statistics Paper 2
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08:30am GCSE 80 mins Edexcel GCSE 1PG0H Portuguese Option H Writing

08:30am GCSE 80 mins AQA 8688H Polish Tier H Writing

08:30am GCSE 85 mins Edexcel GCSE 1PN0H Persian Option H Writing

28/06/2022 08:30am Level 1/2 90 mins NCFE NCFE Level 1/2 Technical Award in Engineering

28/06/2022 08:30am GCSE 85 mins Edexcel GCSE 1RU0H Russian Option H Writing

29/06/2022 Contigency Date
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